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Schack, Sebastian
David, Oliver - Ollo
Doil, Uwe - Henker
Wunderlich, Lars
Herrmann, Dirk - Herby
Domsgen, Gerd - Dodo
Wolf, Heiko

Forka, Michael
Stein, Michael
Barthel, Frank
Bronder, Torsten - Brontus

Hirsch, Mario

Kracht, Séren - Bleo

Kade Vinzenz

George, Anne

Schubert, Martin

Virnich, Heiko

Richter, Steffen - Mogli
Lipski, Rainer - DJ

Noke, Alexander - Tatanka

Kirsche, Lars
Dietrich, Ronny - Pullo
Stark, Enrico

Zatschler, Alexander
Eichholz, Michael
Matthaus, Srefan - MASK

Speer, David

A - Junger, Daniel
Miiller, Thomas - Kickus
Noke, Anett - Eisbaby
Pedde, Oliver - Sani

Hohmann, Marco
Schroter, Frank
Strehle, Ramona

Spielerwertung Herbst 2013

Teiln.
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Punkte

80
72
68
55
49
45
44

42
42
42
41

39
39
38
37
36
33
32
32
32

26
26
22

21
18
13
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29
24
24
21
16
16
16

15
14
12
14

14
13
13
12
13
11
11
11
10
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Spiele

12
12
11
16
13
11

14
16
16

12
12

14
16

17
15

Diff.

-12

-3

-2

62
53
52
46
41
37
36

34
34
32
34

32
32
29
31
29
27
28
27
26

20
21
16

18
16
13
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Satze

25
29
32
34
40
34
30

25
34
34
39

31
30
10
34
24
23
39
40
34

22
34

30
33
16

15

10
27
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